SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.EM.0819)
"EM" Series
High Performance Electric Actuator
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
"EM" SERIES DESIGN FEATURES
NEXTEK “EM” Series Actuators are geared motors

0.5A at 125 VDC
EM35 V 4 S T
HOW TO ORDER “EM” SERIES ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
Example Description: EM35 actuator, NEMA 4 weatherproof enclosure, 115 VAC, 30% duty cycle with heater and thermostat option
Order Example: (EM35V4ST)
"EM" SERIES DIMENSIONS AND TORQUE
“E” SERIES
MODEL
BOLT CIRCLE #1 MOUNTING
BOLTS
(Qty - 4)
BOLT CIRCLE #2 MOUNTING
BOLTS
(Qty - 4)
TORQUE
in. ISO in. ISO in-lbf Nm
EM06 1.417 F03 M5 X 0.8 1.969 F05 M6 X 1.0 53 6
EM15 1.417 F03 M5 X 0.8 1.969 F05 M6 X 1.0 132 15
EM35 1.417 F03 M5 X 0.8 1.969 F05 M6 X 1.0 300 35
EM50 1.969 F05 M6 X 1.0 2.76 F07 M8 X 1.25 440 50
EM90 - - - 2.76 F07 M8 X 1.25 750 90
EM150 - - - 2.76 F07 M8 X 1.25 1,300 150
EM400 - - - 4.02 F10 M10 X 1.5 3,500 400
EM500 - - - 4.02 F10 M10 X 1.5 4,400 500
EM650 - - - 4.02 F10 M10 X 1.5 5,750 650
EM1000 - - - 5.51 F14 M16 X 2.0 8,850 1,000
EM1500 - - - 5.51 F14 M16 X 2.0 13,275 1,500
EM2000 5.51 F14 M16 X 2.0 6.50 F16 M20 X 2.5 17,700 2,000
EM2500 5.51 F14 M16 X 2.0 6.50 F16 M20 X 2.5 22,125 2,500
EM3000 5.51 F14 M16 X 2.0 6.50 F16 M20 X 2.5 26,550 3,000
EM3500 5.51 F14 M16 X 2.0 6.50 F16 M20 X 2.5 30,975 3,500
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.EM.0819)
"EM" Series
High Performance Electric Actuator
"EM" SERIES DIMENSIONS
MODEL EM06 / EM15 24 VDC
MODEL EM35 MODEL EM50
MODEL EM06 / EM15 110 VAC
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.EM.0819)
"EM" Series
High Performance Electric Actuator
"EM" SERIES DIMENSIONS
MODEL EM90 - EM115
MODEL EM1000 - EM1500 MODEL EM2000 - EM3500
MODEL EM400 - EM500